Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

121 N Citrus Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90036

ORDER #005560

CHANI ROSEN

Order Date: September 16, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 16TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY 10/09 BETWEEN

10AM -11AM
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Oatmeal Rayon Pipe and Drape, 30ft

Mayflower Table, Light Wood

Banquet Kids Table, 8ft
Chiavari Kids Chairs

Tulum Pendant, Small Dome (WITH LIGHTING)

Willow Dining Chair, Grey Dust

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 09/20/2024 @ 02:33 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $300.00 T
2 $150.00 T
1 $10.00 T
10 $3.50 T
3 $95.00 T
20 $12.50 T
1 $100.00 T
1 $150.00

1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$300.00

$10.00
$35.00

$285.00

$250.00

$100.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,180.00
$400.00
$121.60
($0.00)
$1,701.60
($0.00)
$1,701.60
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