

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005560

Order Date: September 16, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

CHANI ROSEN

PO: Shipping Address: 121 N Citrus Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 16TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY 10/09 BETWEEN 10AM -11AM PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Oatmeal Rayon Pipe and Drape, 30ft	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
Part .	Mayflower Table, Light Wood	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Banquet Kids Table, 8ft	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	Chiavari Kids Chairs	10	\$3.50	т	\$35.00
	Tulum Pendant, Small Dome (WITH LIGHTING)	3	\$95.00	Т	\$285.00
m	Willow Dining Chair, Grey Dust	20	\$12.50	Т	\$250.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00

Notes Total Products:	\$1,180.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$400.00
Taxes :	\$121.60
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,701.60
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,701.60